
  SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY FUN

Monday 21 December 
Making A List For Santa  

11am - 11.30am 

Tuesday 22 December  
Decorate Your Own Bauble  

11am - 11.30am 

Wednesday 23 December 
Colour Me In Christmas Stockings  

11am - 11.30am 

Thursday 24 December  
Reindeer Food Making  

11am - 11.30am 

Tuesday 29 December  
Slime Making  
11am - 11.30am 

Wednesday 30 December  
DIY Herb Heads  

11am - 11.30am 

Thursday 31 December  
Colour Me In Party Hats  

11am - 11.30 am 

Tabatinga will be closed on  
25, 26, 27, 28 Dec & 1 Jan

BOOK ONLINE, INFORMATION VIA THE TABATINGA DAPTO 
FACEBOOK PAGE. LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE.



  SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY FUN

Monday 4 January 
Magic Show  
11am - 12.30pm 

Tuesay 5 January 
Unicorn Sand Art  

11am - 11.30am 

Wednesday 6 January 
Cupcake Decorating  

11am - 11.30am 

Thursday 7 January 
DIY Kites  

11am - 11.30am 

Friday 8 January
Make Your Own  

Bouncy Ball  
11am - 11.30am

Monday 11 January  
Make Your Flower 
Crown 11am - 11.30am 

Tuesday 12 January 
Emoji Pillow 11am - 12pm 

Wednesday 13 January  
Cupcake Decorating  

11am - 11.30am 

Thursday 14 January  
Magic Show  
11am - 12.30pm  

Friday 15 January  
Paint A Pot 11am - 11.30am

Monday 18 January 
Decorate Your Own 

Pencil Case  
10am - 10.30am

Tuesday 19 January  
Kids Colour Me  
In Drink Bottles  

10am - 10.30am

Wednesday 20 January  
Decorate Your Own 

Library Bag  
10am - 10.30am

Thursday 21 January  
Monster Making  

10am - 10.30am

Friday 22 January  
Bingo 10am - 10.30am

Monday 25 January 
Australia Day Activities 

All Day

BOOK ONLINE, INFORMATION VIA THE TABATINGA DAPTO 
FACEBOOK PAGE. LIMITED SPACES AVAILABLE.


